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Topic

Virtual Social Hour

Welcome

Top of Mind

Speaker

Networking Break

Speaker

Networking Break

AoT Board Panel

“OoPTUM"

Kerrie & Paul

John Santelli

Dr. Richard Migliori

Discuss how technology was used to
address the pandemic and come up
with a challenge for AoT members

Dr. Dominic King
Challenges in building clinically
impactful Al

Moderator: Kerrie Holley
Rick Bernard

Kristi Henderson

Phil McKoy

Dr. Garry Choy

Start Time

(CST)
8:00 AM

8:30 AM
8:40 AM
9:15 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
11:45 AM

(CST)
8:30 AM

8:40 AM
9:10 AM
10:15 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM

11:45 AM
12:45 PM

Feb 16" Tuesday — AoT Virtual Summit

End Time

Duration

30 minutes
10 minutes
30 minutes

1 Hour

15 minutes

1 Hour

15 minutes

1 Hour
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Feb 17" Wednesday — AoT Virtual Summit @

Topic
Welcome

Break Out Session

Networking Break

Speaker

Networking Break

Speaker

Chief Medical Officer
Panel

Kerrie & Paul

Kerrie Holley
2021 Technology Outlook

Mark Pollmann
Share what UHG R&D is focused on
and why, UHG priorities

Dr. Roni Rosenfeld / CMU
Discuss state of the art in ML

Moderator: Kerrie Holley
Dr. Garry Choy

Dr. Saurabha Bhatnagar
Dr. Vernon Smith

Dr. Deneen Vojta

Start Time
(CST)

9:00 AM
9:05 AM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:35 AM

AoT Summit Leaderboard and Scavenger Hunt Winners Announced

Break Out Session

Virtual Social Hour

Rick Hamilton
Overview of the UHG Invention
Program

12:40 PM

12:35 PM

End Time
(CST)

9:05 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:35 PM

12:35 PM
12:50 PM

1:35 PM

UHG
Duration AoT

5 minutes

40 minutes

15 minutes

45 minutes

15 minutes

30 minutes

1 hour

10 minutes

1 hour



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

